
SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2018 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

A- 0.065968 

AF3 0.064832 

AM1 0.056069 

AMA 0.061819 

AS- 0.063980 

AT- 0.065968 

ATF- 0.064832 

ATR- 0.065968 

ATS- 0.063980 

AUR 0.065968 

AZ2 0.066820 

B-- 0.071347 

BR- 0.073847 

C-- 0.073255 

CM- 0.072557 

CMR 0.075057 

D-- 0.070004 

E-- 0.066010 

EW2 0.066010 

F-- 0.063980 

F1- 0.065968 

F15 0.063068 

F3- 0.064832 

F6- 0.064701 

F6O 0.064701 

G1- 0.064964 

G2- 0.065525 

G3- 0.065560 

G4- 0.065468 

G5- 0.064999 

H1- 0.060949 

H2- 0.062000 

H3- 0.061822 

H4- 0.061801 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2018 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

H4O 0.061801 

H5- 0.061623 

H6- 0.061618 

H6O 0.061618 

H7- 0.061440 

J-- 0.063031 

J2- 0.062649 

J21 0.065149 

J2M 0.066951 

J2R 0.065149 

J3M 0.066986 

J5- 0.065057 

J6- 0.064571 

J7- 0.062827 

J8- 0.065092 

J8M 0.066894 

K1- 0.059212 

K14 0.064012 

K2- 0.061090 

K2R 0.063590 

K2W 0.063590 

K3- 0.063121 

K3W 0.063121 

KW2 0.063121 

L-- 0.050360 

L1- 0.055330 

M-- 0.051099 

M1- 0.056069 

MA- 0.056849 

MA1 0.061819 

N-- 0.056804 

N4 0.061604 

NA- 0.056671 

NAH 0.057716 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2018 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

NR- 0.059304 

NR2 0.062804 

NR4 0.064104 

P-- 0.059662 

P1- 0.060223 

T-- 0.052348 

T1- 0.057318 

T1M 0.060218 

TA1 0.063068 

U-- 0.064623 

UA- 0.057748 

UB- 0.070347 

UCM 0.070257 

UF- 0.053260 

UF1 0.055248 

UF6 0.054851 

UFO 0.054851 

UG2 0.062025 

UG3 0.062060 

UH4 0.051951 

UH5 0.051773 

UHO 0.051951 

UJ2 0.057849 

UJ3 0.060384 

UJR 0.060349 

UJX 0.060349 

V-- 0.064588 

W-- 0.050919 

WR- 0.059302 

X-- 0.059771 

X4- 0.064571 

Y-- 0.059771 

Z-- 0.050919 

Z1- 0.059302 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2018 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

Z2- 0.066820 

ZR- 0.059302 

5-- 0.050360 

51- 0.055330 

54- 0.061043 

5A- 0.056110 

5A1 0.061080 

5R- 0.058743 

  



 ASSESSED VALUES(Final 
Figures As of 12/31/2018) 

 

CATEGORY TYPE VALUES 

RESIDENTIAL Improved Land 31,801,281 

 Improvements 83,932,089 

 Manufactured Homes 1,295,451 

COMMERCIAL Improved Land 10,864,222 

 Improvements 42,759,149 

 Personal 6,907,150 

 Possessory Interest 46,160 

INDUSTRIAL Improved Land 1,286,989 

 Improvements 6,294,690 

 Personal 803,850 

AGRICULTURAL Irrigated Land 12,552,989 

 Meadow Hay Land 1,029,456 

 Grazing Land 928,362 

 Orchard Land 829,275 

 Manufactured Homes 405,992 

 Improvements/Residential 25,042,813 

 Other Improvements 8,010,035 

 All Other Ag Properties 146,082 

 Personal 237,462 

 Possessory Interest 18,839 

NATURAL RESOURCES Land 305,583 

 Improvements 1,107,620 

 Personal 1,504,360 

ALL OTHER VACANT LANDS (includes minor structures on 
vacant lands) 

8,227,247 

 Unimproved Land 7,620,409 

 Unimproved Land 1,083,588 

 Unimproved Land 216,776 

OIL & GAS LAND Personal 1,688,157 

 Production 71,298 

PUBLIC UTILITIES(State 
Assessed) 

Railroad Companies 17,763,200 

 Private Car Companies 451,300 

 Telecommunications 4,101,600 

 Electric Companies 9,355,200 



 ASSESSED VALUES(Final 
Figures As of 12/31/2018) 

 

CATEGORY TYPE VALUES 

 Gas Pipeline Companies 4,324,300 

 Airline Companies 600 

TOTAL COUNTY ASSESSED  257,017,374 

STATE ASSESSED  35,996,200 

EXEMPT PROPERTY  284,753,353 

GRAND TOTAL  $577,766,927 

  



  TAX DOLLAR 
WARRANT 2018 

  

TAXING ENTITY NAME ASSESSED 
VALUATION 

MILL LEVY TOTAL REVENUE 

COUNTY General Fund $293,013,574 14.582 4,272,724 

 Road & Bridge $293,013,574 1.070 313,525 

 Social Services $293,013,574 2.050 600,678 

 Economic 
Development 
Fund 

$293,013,574 0.085 24,906 

 Special Road 
Project 

$293,013,574 0.000 0 

 Abatements $293,013,574 0.055 16,116 

 TOTAL  17.842 $5,227,949 

SCHOOL 
DISTRICT 

General Fund $293,013,574 22.656 6,638,516 

 Bond 
Redemption 

$293,013,574 5.547 1,625,346 

 Abatements $293,013,574 0.074 21,683 

 TOTAL  28.277 $8,285,545 

CITIES & TOWNS Cedaredge $17,016,482 8.004 136,200 

 Crawford $2,415,784 2.420 5,846 

 Delta $73,860,965 0.000 0 

 Hotchkiss $9,108,685 8.106 73,835 

 Paonia $12,054,971 8.322 100,321 

 Orchard City $18,135,785 0.000 0 

 TOTAL   $316,202 

SPECIAL 
DISTRICTS FIRE 
PROTECTION 

Fire Protection 
#1 

113,007,084 4.970 561,645 

 Fire Protection 
#2 

39,902,366 3.500 139,658 

 Fire Protection 
#3 

68,004,812 4.100 278,820 

 Fire Protection 
#4 

31,962,811 4.800 153,421 

 Fire Protection 
#5 

14,302,587 3.819 54,622 

 TOTAL   $1,188,166 



  TAX DOLLAR 
WARRANT 2018 

  

TAXING ENTITY NAME ASSESSED 
VALUATION 

MILL LEVY TOTAL REVENUE 

CEMETERY 
DISTRICTS 

Cedaredge 45,674,729 1.051 48,004 

 Cory 11,723,237 0.852 9,988 

 Crawford 14,614,275 0.559 8,169 

 Eckert 12,542,452 0.669 8,391 

 Hotchkiss 34,308,705 1.045 35,853 

 Paonia 43,423,535 0.919 39,906 

 TOTAL   $150,311 

WATER 
CONSERVATION 
DISTRICTS 

Colorado River 293,013,574 0.256 75,011 

 Crawford 12,600,953 0.469 5,910 

 Grand Mesa 68,649,028 0.739 50,732 

 North Fork 84,066,168 0.561 47,161 

 Tri-County 111,635,263 1.988 221,931 

 TOTAL   $400,745 

OTHER Delta Mosquito 
Control District 

116,572,314 2.900 338,060 

 North Fork 
Mosquito 
Abatement 
District 

53,290,403 1.802 96,029 

 Bone Mesa 
Domestic Water 

5,187,481 0.035 182 

 Delta County 
Memorial 
Hospital 

293,013,574 0.985 288,618 

 Delta County 
Library 

293,013,574 3.000 879,041 

 North Fork Pool 
& Recreation 

87,789,968 2.500 219,475 

 Delta Ambulance 
District 

179,209,724 5.750 1,030,456 

 North Fork 
Ambulance 
Health Services  

99,385,612 5.883 584,686 



  TAX DOLLAR 
WARRANT 2018 

  

TAXING ENTITY NAME ASSESSED 
VALUATION 

MILL LEVY TOTAL REVENUE 

 TOTAL   $3,436,547 

 

  



 
SPECIAL 

ASSESSMENTS 
UNITS RATE TOTAL REVENUE 

Orchard City 
Irrigation 

2760.00 45.82 $125,048 

Smith Fork Water 
Project 

9986.47 9.00 $88,551 

 TOTAL  $213,599 
 


